Fees Structure

STALWARTS WORLD SCHOOL

HEADS

Admission
Fee
(one Time)
Annual
Charges

Monthly
Tution Fee
Total
Security
(Refundable)
G.Total

PLAY-PEN
TO SKG

8000

10000

2500

48000
1000

49000

| TOV

8000

10000

2900

52800
1000

53800
Liberal concession for economically weaker sections and scholarship holders.

FEE STRUCTURE SESSION 2021-22

VITO X XI-Xll
8000 8000
10000 10000
3000 3000
54000 54000
1000 1000
55000 55000

FEES CONCESSION

Staff Wards

Percentage
60%
40%




