## **Fees Structure**

STALWARTS WORLD SCHOOL				
FEE STRUCTURE SESSION 2021-22				
HEADS	PLAY-PEN TO SKG	I TO V	VI TO X	XI-XII
Admission Fee ( one Time)	8000	8000	8000	8000
Annual Charges	10000	10000	10000	10000
Monthly Tution Fee	2500	2900	3000	3000
Total	48000	52800	54000	54000
Security (Refundable)	1000	1000	1000	1000
G.Total	49000	53800	55000	55000

FEES CONCESSION			
Categories	Percentage		
Staff Wards	60%		
Army	40%		

Liberal concession for economically weaker sections and scholarship holders.